AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 CCNTRACTID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

: 1 2
2 AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 5 PROJECT NO. (if appicatin}
PO0OO1 See Block 16C 192117FSLSLCC0008,1
& ISSUED BY CODE | ICE /DM/DC~LAGUNA 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltam &) COng I
ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contract-LAG
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management : TOOELE COUNTY CORPORATON
24000 Avila Road, Room 3104 : CONTHACT# f’ﬂ&
Attn: Al Kidd (949) 425-7025 ‘
Laguna Niguel CA 92677
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (M. sorwet, couny. Store and 2ip coce) 0 A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
COUNTY OF TOOELE '
47 S MAIN ST 98 DATED (SEE ITEM 1)
TOOELE UT 840742194
10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
* 8129856169
HSCEDM=-17-F-1IG178
108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE 0946502490000 FACILITY CODE 05/26/2017
17, TRIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
(T1The above bered i is as sat forth o ltem 14, The hovur and date specrfed fof receipt of Olfers Tjis extonded )13 nol extendad
Offers must acknowledge recarpt of this amendmeant gner to the hour and date specified in the soliciiabon o7 as amendad . by ong of tha & g methods: {a) By plating
Items 8 and 15, and tetuming copias ¢f iho d {b) By ach ledging recapl of tus amendment on sach copy of the cffer submitiod , or (¢) By

separale latier of telegram which rchudes a roference o the solcitaticn and amendment numbars  FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Hby
vintus of tfus amendment you deswo lo ehange an offer already submiited , such changs may be made by leleg cr lattar, provided aach lelag of letior makos

réforanca to tho solieiation and this amendment, and is tecarvad prior fo the opening how mg date specifrod

12 ACCOUNTING AND ARPROPRIATIGN DATA (i required) Increa $8,160.00
ERODETB-~$32 €8 31-12-00-000 18-63- 0700 01-00- 00 00 GE- 25 72 00

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

SHECKCONE] A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Speoly avthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT
ORDER NO IN ITEM 104

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/IORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cnanges in paying office,
appropnation date. etc.) SET FORTH IN(TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TGO AUTHORITY OF.

O OTHER (Spocdy lypu of modihcation and auithonly)
X Unilateral, FAR 32.703-1(a)

E. IMPORTART:  Conlractor Elisnot.  This roquired o s:gn Uus document and roturn <Opis 10 tho ssung oifice

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organmed by UCF section neadngs. inciuding sak fract subject matter where fyasible.)

DUNS Mumber: 094650249

Point of Contact (POC): Emilee A. Hopkin, H01-886~7437, Emilee.A.Hopkinfice.dhs.gov
Alternate POC: Jennifer Holyoak-Norton, 801-886-7426, Jennifer.NortonQice.dhs.gov

The purpose of this modification is to provide funding in the amount of $8,160.00 for
detention man-days and change the period of performance end date to 8/31/2017., It is

estimated that funds obligated will cover performance through period end date of 8/31/17.

Exempt Action: Y Sensitive Award: NONE

LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Medification : Funding Only Action

Period Of Performance End Date changed from 30-JUN-17 to 31-AUG-17

Continued ..,

Excopt a8 provided horein, all larms and conabtians of the dotument rafafencod :n Ham 9 A o 10A. as beretclore changed. remons unchangud and in fult force andt affect

15A. NAME AND TlTLE OF SIGNER {Typa or pant) 16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typa of print)

irginia L. Collie

(i DATE SIGNED 168 UP&ITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

- ’ — y 7 u - - _
P e N i WW — 7(:;/(7
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 ! e STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Provious sadion unusable Prascnbed by GSA

FAR {48 CFR) 53 243




REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED AGE  OF
81-99-0160/HSCEDM-17-F~IG178/P0C001 2 2

NAME OF QFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COUNTY OF TOOELE

CONTINUATION SHEET

ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERV(CES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) {B) (€} D) (E) (F)

Total Amount for this Modification: $8,160,00

New Tctal Amount for this Award: $26,160.00

Obligated Amount for this Modification: $8,180.00

New Total Obligated Amount for this Award:

$26,160.00

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: |

Quantity changed from 300 to 4136

Total Amount changed :

from $18,000.00 to $26,160.00

Obligated Amount for this modification: $8,160.00

NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:

Account code:

ERODETB~S32 C& 31-12-30-000
18-63-0700~01-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00
Quantity: 136

Amount: $8,160.00

Discount Terms:
Net 30
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 06/01/2017 to 08/31/2017

Change Item 000l to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

0001 DETENTION AND MAINTENANCE 136 |EA 60,00 8,160,00

N5 7540-01.182-8087 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4.26)
Epansored by GSA
FAR 140 CFR) 43 110




